The 61st Brampton to Carlisle Road Race
at Carlisle on Sunday 18th November 2012
Brampton - NA Ladies — FINAL RESULTS

Club Time
1 Wallsend Harriers & AC 1:03:14
2 Alnwick Harriers 1:03:53
1 Keswick AC 1:05:10
2 Morpeth Harriers & AC 1:05:16
5 Morpeth Harriers & AC 1:05:55
6 Blyth Running Club 1:06:01
7 Penny Lane Striders 1:06:29
8 Dumfries Harriers 1:06:30
9 Heaton Harriers & AC 1:08:39
1 Keswick AC 1:08:51
3 Blyth Running Club 1:09:00
4 Glaxo Hoad Hill Harriers 1:09:07
2 Blyth Running Club 1:09:32
5 Morpeth Harriers & AC 1:10:51
1 Keswick AC 1:11:07
2 Wallsend Harriers & AC 1:11:44
6 Carlisle Aspatria 1:12:06
8 Blyth Running Club 1:13:34
1 Dumfries Running Club 1:14:37
0 Eden Runners 1:15:04
3 Glaxo Hoad Hill Harriers 1:15:08
3 Eden Runners 1:15:36
4 Sunderland Harriers 1:16:36
1 Blyth Running Club 1:16:40
7 Notfast RC 1:17:04
5 Blyth Running Club 1:17:14
6 Heaton Harriers & AC 1:17:59
2 Lancaster & Morecambe A C 1:18:02
9 Eden Runners 1:18:29

30 780 Jenny Friend L50 3 Heaton Harriers & AC
31 139 Pamela Woodcock L60 1 Morpeth Harriers & AC
32 342 Sarah Cawthorn L 32 Wallsend Harriers & AC
33 276 Janet Oliver L55 2 Tynedale Harriers

34 251 Heather Barrass L35 7 Blyth Running Club

35 472 Alison Bone L35 8 South Shields Harriers
36 157 Julie Ross L45 4 Unattached

37 759 Julia Kink L60 2 Eden Runners

38 758 Alison Walker L35 9 Eden Runners

39 343 Emma Plummer L 39 Wallsend Harriers & AC
40 87 Hailey Fletcher L 40 Unattached

41 258 Davina Lonsdale L45 5 Blyth Running Club

42 261 Sharon Richardson L45 6 Blyth Running Club

43 475 Victoria Haworth L 43 Keswick AC

44 262 Andrea Scott L3510 Blyth Running Club

45 19 Carol Elliot L50 4 Dumfries Harriers

46 399 Valerie Harrold L65 1 Bentham Beagles RC
47 790 Kate Johnstone L55 3 Keswick AC

48 255 Louise Coultate L 48 Blyth Running Club

49 443 Jennifer Rees L 49 North Shields Polytechnic
50 341 Kate Duffy L3511 Wallsend Harriers & AC
51 260 Louise Rawlinson L40 8 Blyth Running Club

52 181 Abbie Young L3512 Glaxo Hoad Hill Harriers
53 192 Karen Morgan L45 7 Glaxo Hoad Hill Harriers
54 256 Anne Craddock L50 5 Blyth Running Club

55 221 Jill Connolly L50 6 Sunderland Strollers
56 951 Joanne Needham L 56 Dumfries Running Club
57 143 Eileen Armstrong L70 1 Tynedale Harriers

58 178 Juie Newnham L50 7 Glaxo Hoad Hill Harriers

Brampton - NA Ladies — TEAM RESULTS

NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

Pos NumName

1 340 Vicky Hindson L

2 65 J Gascoigne-Owens L
3 164 Samantha Ayers L40
4 409 Joanne Brown L40
5 362 Charlotte Wilson L
6 226 Leanne Herron L
7 767 Maria Kelly L
8 207 Rebecca Stansfield L
9 278 Sarah Lemon L
10 163 Hazel Davies L45
11 254 Heather Christopher L40
12 187 Sharon Dixon L40
13 257 Susanne Hunter L45
14 279 Jane Briggs L40
15 515 Sarah Bailey L35
16 344 Penny Sinclair L35
17 369 Vanessa Strickland L40
18 253 Lindsey Chapman L 1
19 800 Maureen Dickson L50
20 913 Heather Eccles L 2
21 195 Joanne MclLeod L45
22 500 Tanya Dixon L35
23 203 Rachael Moore L35
24 263 Catherine Young L55
25 491 Jodie Walton L40
26 259 Hayley Masterman L35
27 517 Clare Buis L35
28 147 Carole Wilkinson L50
29 332 Nicola Gaskell L 2
1 Morpeth Harriers & AC

2 Keswick AC

3 Blyth Running Club

4 Wallsend Harriers & AC

5 Heaton Harriers & AC

6 Eden Runners

7 Glaxo Hoad Hill Harriers

23 — 4 Joanne Brown
28 — 3 Samantha Ayers
30 — 6 Leanne Herron
49 — 1 Vicky Hindson
66 — 9 Sarah Lemon

71 — 20 Heather Eccles
83 — 12 Sharon Dixon

5 Charlotte Wilson 14 Jane Briggs
10 Hazel Davies 15 Sarah Bailey
11 Heather Christophert3 Susanne Hunter
16 Penny Sinclair 32 Sarah Cawthorn
27 Clare Buis 30 Jenny Friend
22 Tanya Dixon 29 Nicola Gaskell
21 Joanne McLeod 50 Abbie Young

Results Service by G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax 01204 884887, Email:

Internet:

graham@race-results.co.uk srgg,,
http://www.race-results.co.uk -- full results will be available for downloading tonight
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Yared Hagos
Tom Charles
James Bulman
Shaun O’'Grady
Jeff Prest

lan Crampton
Brian Hetherington
Mike Scott

Paul Waterston
Graeme Thorpe
Phil Walker
Graham Millican
John Beetham
Fergus Bates
Matty Tomlinson
Nigel Camilleri
David Parrish
Chris Smith
Steve Angus
Magnus McGillivray
Michael Hunt
Dan Weatherill
David Daniels
Greg Penn
Stephen Young
Mark Lamb
Ronnie Coupland
Peter Hearn
Chris Waugh
Jake Jensen
Christopher Howie
Matthew Goodard
Douglas Tickner
Rob Barkley
Kevin Lister
David Young
Graham Airey
Paul Brown
Patrick Garraghan
Jon Balmer

lan Brown

Peter Holmback
Lee Morgan

Sam Stead
Martin Gaughan
Neil Kelly
Graeme Stewart
John Tollitt
Alasdair Stapleton
lain Singer
Jonathan Ackley
Jim Lillico
Stephen Hackley
Bob Wells

Kevin Hull
McAllister-Williams
Geoffrey Chapman
David Burton
Colin Dilks
Robert Sewell

Club

Wallsend Harriers & AC
Trafford Athletic Club

V40 1 New Marske Harriers Club
New Marske Harriers Club
Trafford Athletic Club

V50 1 Durham City Harriers & AC

V45 1 Wallsend Harriers & AC

V45 2 Unattached

V45 3 Morpeth Harriers & AC
Sunderland Strollers

V45 4 Morpeth Harriers & AC
Border Harriers
Keswick AC

V40 2 Morpeth Harriers & AC

V40 3 Tyne Bridge Harriers
Gateshead Harriers
Dumfries Running Club
Wallsend Harriers & AC

V40 4 Border Harriers
Heaton Harriers & AC

V40 5 Trafford Athletic Club

V45 5 Wallsend Harriers & AC

V40 6 Tyne Bridge Harriers

V45 6 North Shields Polytechnic
Glaxo Hoad Hill Harriers
Keswick AC
Wallsend Harriers & AC

V45 7 Tynedale Harriers

V50 2 Morpeth Harriers & AC

JM 1 Blyth Running Club

V40 7 Glaxo Hoad Hill Harriers
Southport Waterloo
Derwent AC
Blyth Running Club

V40 8 North East Veterans AC

V45 8 Tyne Bridge Harriers
Keswick AC

V45 9 Wallsend Harriers & AC

V55 1 Blaydon Harriers
South Shields Harriers

V55 2 Tynedale Harriers
Blyth Running Club
Wallsend Harriers & AC
Derwent AC

V55 3 Blyth Running Club

Penny Lane Striders
Blyth Running Club
V4510 Tyne Bridge Harriers
JM 2 Dumfries Running Club
V40 9 Blyth Running Club
Elvet Striders
V50 3 Alnwick Harriers
Derwent AC
V65 1 Bedford Harriers
V50 4 Border Harriers
V50 5 Morpeth Harriers & AC
V4010 Eden Runners
V50 6 Keswick AC
V4511 Tyne Bridge Harriers
V55 4 Morpeth Harriers & AC

Time
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1:08:28
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327
512
886
228
307
537
186
888
351
405
795
352
242
770
325
757
233
146
234
462
243
222
152
250
406
241
761
473
882
479
336
372
84

185
244
177
246
763
391
769
131
230
489
428
345
57

247
45

270
144
239
789
193
933
137
471
799
42

264
964

Bobby Weightman
Rob Jones

Daniel Ibbotson
lan Baxter

Kenny Leinster
Chris Biggin
Patrick Thomas
Edward Hickling
Kenny Chambers
Andrew Harrison
David Postill
Terry Bradford
John Mallon
Nicholas Tinson
Howard Maclannan
Garry Paterson
Steven French
David Wilkinson
Craig Giles

Tim Warn

Mark Ponton
John-Michael Archer
Bill Rogers

Steve Walker
Alan Bone

Terry McCabe
Peter Garnett
David White
Frank Skachill
Gordon Bryce
Norman Clark
Harry Porteous
lan Richardson
Ken Lamb

David Potts
Adrian Newnham
Martin Scott
John Cunningham
Terry Herbert
Derek Armstrong
Andrew Stansfield
Ralph Dickinson
Chris Parkin
George Russell
Michael Todd
Antony Budd
Richard Shillinglaw
Mike Fawcett

Bob Balmer
John Davidson
Ron Ingram
James Johnstone
Simon Barton
Graeme Lewis
William Nixon
Karl Fursey

Peter Hutchison
Michael Walker
Peter Maylia
John Lennox

V55 5 Jarrow And Hebburn AC
Keswick AC

V4011 Border Harriers

V4012 Blyth Running Club

V50 7 Calderglen Harriers

V4013 Heaton Harriers & AC

V60 1 Glaxo Hoad Hill Harriers
Trafford Athletic Club

V50 8 Wallsend Harriers & AC

V4512 Sunderland Strollers

V4014 Carlisle Tri Club

V50 9 Wallsend Harriers & AC

V55 6 Blyth Running Club

V5010 Unattached

Newcastle Hash House Harr

V4015 Low Fell RC
Blyth Running Club

V5011 Lancaster & Morecambe A C

Blyth Running Club
V60 2 Penny Lane Striders
V4016 Blyth Running Club
V60 3 Winston Runners
V5012 Border Harriers
V5013 Blyth Running Club
V65 2 South H&ac
V60 4 Blyth Running Club
V55 7 Border Harriers
V60 5 Sunderland Harriers
V55 8 Dumfries Running Club
Unattached
V60 6 Morpeth Harriers & AC
V5014 Wooler Running Club
V60 7 North Shields Polytechnic
V5015 Glaxo Hoad Hill Harriers
V4513 Blyth Running Club
V55 9 Glaxo Hoad Hill Harriers
V4017 Blyth Running Club
V4514 Cumberland AC
V60 8 North East Veterans AC
V5510 Kendal AC
V5016 Penny Lane Striders
V60 9 Blyth Running Club
V4515 Tyne Bridge Harriers
V4516 Low Fell RC
V4517 Wallsend Harriers & AC
V4518 Alnwick Harriers
Blyth Running Club
V6010 Glaxo Hoad Hill Harriers
V65 3 South Shields Harriers
V5017 Tynedale Harriers
V5511 Blyth Running Club
V6011 Keswick AC
V5512 Glaxo Hoad Hill Harriers
Unattached
V5513 Unattached
V4018 Black Combe Runners
V6012 Dumfries Running Club
V65 4 Gosforth H & AC
V5514 Morpeth Harriers & AC
V4519 Unattached

Brampton - NAMen — TEAM RESULTS

NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated
1 Wallsend Harriers & AC

17 Chris Smith

2 Trafford Athletic Club

3 Morpeth Harriers & AC
4 Tyne Bridge Harriers

5 Keswick AC

6 Border Harriers

7 Blyth Running Club

8 Glaxo Hoad Hill Harriers
9 Derwent AC

10 Dumfries Running Club
11 Tynedale Harriers

12 Penny Lane Striders

Results Service by G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax 01204 884887, Email:

Internet:

25 — 1 Yared Hagos
27 — 2 TomCharles

31 — 8 Paul Waterston
71 — 14 Matty Tomlinson
73 — 12 John Beetham
83 — 11 GrahamMillican
103 — 29 Jake Jensen
120 — 24 Stephen Young
127 — 32 Douglas Tickner
151 — 16 David Parrish
174 — 27 Peter Hearn
221 — 45 NeilKelly

7 Brian Hetherington
5 Jeff Prest
10 PhilWalker
22 David Daniels
25 MarkLamb
18 Steve Angus
33 Rob Barkley
30 Christopher Howie
43 Sam Stead
48 Alasdair Stapleton
40 lan Brown 1
78 TimWarn

20 Michael Hunt

13 Fergus Bates
35 David Young

36 Graham Airey
54 KevinHull

41 PeterHolmback
66 Patrick Thomas
52 Stephen Hackley
87 Frank Skachill
07 John Davidson
98 Andrew Stansfield

graham@race-results.co.uk srgg,,
http://www.race-results.co.uk -- full results will be available for downloading tonight
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1:14:27
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1:14:53
1:15:08
1:15:27
1:15:28
1:15:39
1:16:02
1:16:10
1:16:15
1:16:56
1:16:57
1:17:37
1:17:48
1:18:26
1:18:34
1:18:49
1:19:20
1:20:07
1:22:14
1:23:10
1:23:42
1:24:49
1:26:00
1:27:00
1:27:28
1:28:17
1:28:52
1:28:57
1:30:19
1:30:53
1:32:34
2:00:07



